ASSIGNMENT  Veh No: SKN 3300K Yr Regn: D2017PC.  Truck / Trailler or  Make: Add ASSB cc (884  at Workshop m/s  of  Sp. Readling 6/3 T/Radio: Insured / Std / Ni / NA  Sp. Readling 6/3 T/Radio: Insured / Std / Ni / NA  Eng/No:  Colour Add ASSB cc (884  Colour Add Add ASSB cc (884  Colour Add ASSB cc (884  Colour Add Add Add Add Add Add Add Add Add Ad	/88, FEO. BY: CC3/AIG220	01039/Avy3
Type (Cost of the pass of the	a superior of the superior of	SIGNMENT
Type (ICA) (IA.Cycle   Bus   Van   Lorry   Tax   Prime Mover   Truck   Trailler or   Male: Auch ASSS acc (184 Truck   Truck   Trailler or   Male: Auch ASSS acc (184 Truck   Truck   Trailler or   Male: Auch ASSS acc (184 Truck   Truck   Trailler or   Male: Auch ASSS acc (184 Truck   Truck   Trailler or   Male: Auch ASSS acc (184 Truck   Truck   Truck   Truck   Truck   Truck   Truck   Truck   Trailler or   Male: Auch ASSS acc (184 Truck	From: Date:	Veh No: SICN 3300K Yr Regn: 2021, Dec.
To inspect Vehicle No.  Insured: AC. Insured SSB. cc. (184  AC. Insured SSB. AC. (184  AC. Insured SSB	Estimated Cost:	Type: (M.Car) M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
Colour Public AIC: Insured / Std / NI / NA Insured: 7210155734  Colow 7251915918SG  Claims No.  Sum Insured: Excess: 3800  C(Client's Record)  Make of Veh:  (Client's Record)  Make of Veh:  (Policy Condition)  Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection.  Bail. of Market Value:  IDAC Acadest Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No  GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No  GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No  CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS  Vehicle: IN / OUT  Date? Time  Action / Instruction  Action / Instruction  Date? Time  Action / Instruction	OD / TP / WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or
Colour Public AIC: Insured Std INI NA Insured: 7210155734  Engric: 7210155734  Engric: 7210155734  Engric: WAUZZZFS6NA accog 36  Claims No.  Sum Insured: Excess: 3800  Claims Ro.  Colour Public AIC: Insured / Std I NI / NA Engric: WAUZZZFS6NA accog 36  Gen. Cong Good Fair / Poor / Burnt or  Secting fooder planmed / Leaked / Burnt or  Brake: Inorder Llanmed / Leaked / Burnt or  Brake: Inorder Llanmed / Leaked / Burnt or  Modi: NI (SRIm) STD AIRIm or  Tyre Size: P: 2+5/+378  R: 2+5/+378  R: 2+5/+378  R: 2+5/+378  R: 2+5/+378  R: 2+5/+378  R: 3+5/+378  R: 3+5/+	The Administration of the Control of	Make: Audi AS SB c.c 1884
Sp. Reading 6 (3 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA EngNo: VALUZZES 6 NA 602 9 36 Claims No.  Sum Insured: Excess 3800  Colent's Record)  Make of Velt: Excess 3800  Colent's Record)  Make of Velt: Seeing: Corder / Varmed / Leaked / Burnt or Seeing: Corder / Varmed / Leaked / Burnt or Modi: Nil (SRIm) STD A/Rim or Tyre Size F: 2 + 5 / + 7 R / 8 - R : 2 + 5 / + 7 R /		Colour While A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Policy No. 7251915918SG Claims No. Sum Insured: Excess: 3800  Clent's Record) Make of Veh:  (Clent's Record) Make of Veh:  (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection.  Ball or Market Value:  IDAC Accident Rpot: Consistent? : Yes or No GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No CIST / Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS  Date: Person Contacted:  Date / Time Action / Instruction  Date / Time / Instruction  Date / Time / Instruction  Date / Time / Instruction  Transportation:  Date / Time / Instruction / Instruction  Transportation:  Date / Time / Instruction / Instruction  Date / Time / Instruction / Instr	of	
Citions No.  Sum insured:  Excess: 3800  Citions Record)  Make of Veh:  (Citions's Record)  Make of Veh:  (Folicy Condition)  Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection.  Bal. or Market Value  (DAC Accident Ripot:  Consistent?: Yes or No.  GIA / PR Seen:  Consistent?: Yes or No.  GIA / PR Seen:  Consistent?: Yes or No.  CA / REP. / 24 HRS  Date:  Person Contracted:  Date / Time  Action / instruction  CA / Rep. / 24 HRS  Date / Time  Tomportation:	Insured: 7210155734	Eng/No:
Claims No.  Sum Insured: Excess: 3800  Sum Insured: Excess: 3800  Collect's Record)  Make of Veh:  (Policy Condition)  Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection.  Bal. or Merket Value:  IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No  GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No  GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No  GIA / PR Seen: Gy Says Res.: Yes or No  CA / REP / REP. / 24 HRS  Date: Person Contacted: N/OUT		C/No: WAUZZZF56NA 002936
Sum insured:  (Client's Record)  Make of Veh:  (Policy Condition)  Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection.  Ball or Market Value:  (DAC Accident Eport:  Consistent? Yes or No  Est Repairs:  days Res.: Yes or No  CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS  Vehicle: IN / OUT  Date:  Person Contacted:  Date / Time  Action / Instruction  Action / Time  Action / Instruction  Date / Time  Action / Instruction  Date / Time  Action / Instruction  Date / Time  Actio	Claims No.	
Client's Report		Steering: morder Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh:  Modi: Nil (Firth STD A/Rim or Tyre Size: F: 2+5+0R18.  Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection.  Bal. or Market Value:  IDAC Accident Rport		Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Policy Condition)  Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection.  Bal. or Market Value	Make of Veh:	Modi: Nil /S/Rim ) STD A/Rim or
Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection.  Bal. or Market Value:  IDAC Accident Rport:  Consistent?: Yes or No  Est. Repairs:  days Res.: Yes or No  Lum Sum:  % 3 Val.: Yes or No  Date:  Person Contacted:  Date:  Date:  Person Contacted:  Date:  Date:  Date:  Date:  Date:  Date		Tyre Size: F: 245/40R18.
Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection.  Bal. or Market Value:  IDAC Accident Fport  Consistent? : Yes or No  GIA / PR Seen:  Consistent? : Yes or No  GIA / PR Seen:  Consistent? : Yes or No  Bal. of mm  CIBal.  Comment Consistent? : Yes or No  LIBAL.  LIBAL	(Policy Condition)	R: 045/40R18
Ball or Market Value:  IDAC Accident Rport:  Consistent? : Yes or No  GIA / PR Seen:  Consistent? : Yes or No  Est. Repairs:  days Res.: Yes or No  LUm Sum:  % 3 Val.: Yes or No  CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS  Vehicle: IN / OUT  Date:  Person Contacted:  Person Contacted:  The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.  Date / Time  Action / Instruction  Date / Time  Action / Instruction  Action / Instruction  Action / Instruction  Action / Instruction  Date / Time  Action / Instruction  Action / Instruction  Action / Instruction  Date / Time  Action / Instruction  Action / Instruction  Action / Instruction  Action / Instruction  Date / Time  Person Contacted:  The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.  The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.  The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.  The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.  Action / Instruction  Base / Instruction  Action / Instruction  Base / Instruction  Action / Instruction  Action / Instruction  Base / Instruction  Action / Instruction  Base / Instruction  Action / Instruction  Base / Instruction  Action / Instruction  Action / Instruction  Base / Instruction  Action / Instruction  Base / Instruction / Instruction  Base / Instruction / Instruction  Action / Instruction / Instruction  Base / Instruction / Instruction  Base / Instruction / Instruction /	Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S O/S	
IDAC Accident Rport   Consistent? : Yes or No   GIA / PR Seen:   Consistent? : Yes or No   Leal.   O   mm   Leal.   O   Leal.		
GIA / PR Seen:  GIA / PR Seen:  Consistent? : Yes or No  Est. Repairs:  days Res.: Yes or No  Lum Sum:  % 3 Val.: Yes or No  CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS  Vehicle: IN / OUT  Date:  Person Contacted:  Vehicle: IN / OUT  Date / Time  Action / Instruction  The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.  The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.  Polite/Time, File Pass to?  Polite/Time, File Pass to?  Preli. Report  Date/Time, File Return to?  24/6/22-typist  Actid Fee:  Site Insp (\$ 3-88_SI Finiterview (\$ 100 Finitervi	0 14 40 W	N
Est. Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT Date/Time Action / Instruction  The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.  Date/Time Action / Instruction  The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.  Date/Time Action / Instruction  The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.  Date/Time, File Pass to?  PV: 112 - 712  Nett		<del></del>
Lum Sum:  % 3 Val.: Yes or No  CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS  Vehicle: IN / OUT  Date:  Person Contacted:  Person Contacted:  Person Contacted:  Person Contacted:  Person Contacted:  The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.  The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.  14/6/22 Final fig \$24,631.20 confirmed by email (red 25,311.78, 50%)  PV: 112-714  Nett: 41-34  Date/Time, File Pass to?  Preli. Report  Days Of Repair:  Days Of Repair:  10  Resurvey No. of Trip: 1  Survey Fee:  Transportation:  24/6/22-typist  Acid Fee:  Site Insp (\$ 3 +83_5)  Interview (\$ 5 }  Flooto  Survey Fee:  Transportation:  Transportation:  Transportation:  Survey Fee:  Transportation:	D. V N-	Trout.
Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT  Date / Time	201/ In War are No.	
Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT  Date / Time	Lum Sum: % 3 Val 1es of No	The state of the s
Date / Time   Action / Instruction    14/6/22   Final fig \$24,631.20 confirmed by email (red 25,311.78, 50%)  PV: 112-714   Nett		Front III
14/6/22 Final fig \$24,631.20 confirmed by email (red 25,311.78, 50%)  MY: 2.0 C  PY: 112-71C  Nett: 41.3 K  Date/Time, File Pass to? : Preli. Report Days Of Repair: 10  1) : Final Report Resurvey No. of Trip: 1 Survey Fee: Transportation: 24/6/22-typist Add Fee: : Site Insp (\$ ) \$+R8_\$!  Feport Formst: Merimen : Tech. Inve (\$ ) Photos		
14/6/22 Final fig \$24,631.20 confirmed by email (red 25,311.78, 50%)  MY: 2006  PY: 112-716  Nett: 97-3K  Date/Time, File Pass to? Preli. Report Pass to? Photos  24/6/22-typist Add Fee: Site Insp (\$ ) _8+RS_SI Photos  Feport Forms: Merimen Tech. Invs (\$ ) Photos	Date / Time   Action / Instruction	
mv: 2006 PV: 112-716 Neth: 41-3K  Date/Time, File Pass to? : Preli. Report Days Of Repair: 10  1) : Final Report Resurvey No. of Trip: 1 Survey Fee: Transportation: 24/6/22-typist Add Fee: : Site Insp (\$ )8 + R8SI	OD AIG	
Nett: 91.3K  Nett: 91.3K  Date/Time, File Pass to?  : Preli. Report  Days Of Repair: 10  Resurvey No. of Trip: 1 Survey Fee: Transportation:  2) 24/6/22-typist  Acid Fee: : Site Insp (\$ ) _ \$ + R\$Si  : Interview (\$ ) Photos  Feport Formsi: Merimen	14/6/22 Final fig \$24,631.20 confirmed by	email (red 25,311.78, 50%)
Nett: 91.3K  Nett: 91.3K  Date/Time, File Pass to?  : Preli. Report  Days Of Repair: 10  Resurvey No. of Trip: 1 Survey Fee: Transportation:  2) 24/6/22-typist  Acid Fee: : Site Insp (\$ ) _ \$ + R\$Si  : Interview (\$ ) Photos  Feport Formsi: Merimen	2016	
Date/Time, File Pass to?    Preli. Report   Days Of Repair: 10		
Date/Time, File Pass to?  Preli. Report  Days Of Repair: 10  Resurvey No. of Trip: 1 Survey Fee:  Transportation:  2) 24/6/22-typist  Add Fee: Site Insp (\$ ) _ \$+R\$\$!  Export Former: Merimen  Tech. Inve (\$ ) Others		
Papert Forms:   Merimen   Resurvey No. of Trip: 1   Survey Fee:   Transportation:	710.1	
Papert Forms:   Merimen   Resurvey No. of Trip: 1   Survey Fee:   Transportation:		
Papert Forms:   Merimen   Resurvey No. of Trip: 1   Survey Fee:   Transportation:	Date/Time File Pass in?	Dave Of Ponair: 10
Date/Time, File Return to?  24/6/22-typist  Add Fee: Site Insp (\$ )S+RSSI  : Interview (\$ ) Photos  Feport Former: Merimen  : Tech, Inve (\$ ) Others	The state of the s	
2) 24/6/22-typist		
Feport Forms: Merimen : Tech, Inve (\$ ) Photos		
Report Former: Merimen : Tech, Inve (3 ) Others	ZTIOIZZ-typist	
The second secon	Fenor Formst: Merimen	
	The second secon	Annual Control

SP0R221Q0001 / PREMIUM AUTOMOBILES PTE LTD [408699] ENTRY DATE & TIME: 26/01/2022 14:24 (SGT) SUBMITTED BY: LIM KEE SIANG VERSION: 1 (26/01/2022 14:24 (SGT))



# SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
  3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
  6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

## **ACCIDENT STATEMENT**

Date of Submission Date of Accident **Exact Location of Accident** Additional Location Information Country/State of Loss

26/01/2022 14:24 (SGT) 25/01/2022 22:30 (SGT) Near Nicoll Highway Stn, Singapore ALONG NICOLL HIGHWAY Singapore

## **DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE**

Vehicle Registration Number

SKN3300K

#### INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company? Name Of Registered Owner NRIC No Email Address Mobile Phone No

No TAY LIAN CHEOK SXXXX364F TAYLIANC8@GMAIL.COM (Phone) +65-96900713 +65-96900713

#### VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Alternative Phone No

Manufacturer Model Variant Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle? Vehicle Category Transmission

Private use

Audi

A5

Yes Private car Auto 1984

#### INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company Type of Coverage Fleet Policy Policy Number Cover Note Number

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

No

7210155734

CC

Name of Driver NRIC No

TAY WEI HUN JOEL SXXXX725I

Date Of Birth 15/11/1999 Indoor Occupation 04/03/2019 Date Of Driving Pass 2 YEARS AND 10 MONTHS Driving experience Gender (Phone) +65-97664983 Mobile Number Alt. Phone Number JOELTWH1999@GMAIL.COM Email Address 48 CARPMAEL ROAD Address Address complement #01-10 429974 Postcode Is the driver the policyholder? No If No. Relationship of the Driver with the Insured Child Does Driver Own Other Vehicles? No Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver

#### GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT

Type of Accident Collision - Head to Rear Weather Conditions Clear Road Surface Dry

#### OTHER INFORMATION

Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident?

No
Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was anybody injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

Was any other vehicle or property damaged?

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance?

Yes

#### PASSENGER 1

Name KONG MEI JIA Female

#### DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION

Was the accident reported to the police?

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

No
If yes, against whom?

#### CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT

I WAS DRIVING ALONG NICOLL HIGHWAY AND THERE WAS A CONSTRUCTION SITE ON THE LEFT. THE OTHER PARTY'S VEHICLE WAS ATTEMPTING TO TURN LEFT INTO "THE PLAZA" AND HE STOPPED BY A CONSTRUCTION WORKER DUE TO A LONG PARKED ON THE SIDE THAT WAS BLOCKING A PART OF THE ENTRANCE TO THE PLAZA. THIS STOP WAS SUDDEN AND THE VEHICLE COULD NOT SLOW DOWN IN TIME, LEADING TO THE FRONT TO REAR INCIDENT. THE OTHER DRIVER AND I DISCUSSED AMICABLY AND THERE WAS NO INJURY FOR BOTH PARTIES.

#### ATTACHMENT(S)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

Was there any audio recorded?

No

# **DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1**

Vehicle Registration NumberSNB89TVehicle ManufacturerMercedesVehicle ModelA35



Vehicle Variant	
Vehicle Colour	Yellow
Vehicle Category	Private car
Name of Driver	TERRY TAN LEONG HENG
Contact Number	(Phone) +65-85111998
Address	
Address complement	
Postcode	
Insurance Company Name	
Nature Of Damage	
Details of property damaged in accident	house arrivation .
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	1

#### SKETCH PLAN

- 2. This Form that he completed by the Pollcyholder and/or the Authoriese Driver
- 3. Information provided, mish be as fruithful and accurate as pre-scible. Any will all merepresentation or witholding of in
- 4. The saper and acceptance of the Folingy assurance Condunity in the part of the will
  - 5. Any take reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
  - 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GW Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Associated of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties
  - 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to co. . . . of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that

- (a) My insurer , my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use in sclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by --- or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to an insurer is who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident share be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any releasest government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of
- (ii) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims:
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (ii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iii) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could inv disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of enveloper mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or sents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

Driver's Signature (# driver is not the policyholder) / Date

& Time

Sketch Plan

30 m 26 11

P6tcyholder's Signature / Date & Time	Driver's Sign & Time	ature (If driver is n	ot the policyholder	) / Date	Witnessed by Personnel	y Reporting C	and the
last 26 Km 2022	20	26/1/22			1 700y	Kun 1	40m 76
IWe declare the foregoing particular	ars are true in ex	very respect.					
Declaration							
			iii vaa ka k				
The state of the s	- Landau - Hora	High.					
to the front to	MERT MC	relept. The o	the dayer	and I	American	ducies	
I was drawing along other purple purple by a mus stopped by a mus prosen blocking and the front to	to the	of the entry	vehicle cou	Plaza ild not	ston do	un in	mess leadyr
was stopped by a	constacto	on worker	due to a	long	puded on	the some	thus
other purity purty's	vehicle w	ds attempte	e to tum	left 1	n site of	Pluzi	the ly
7	or the Accide	int.				- 1	

# \* PREMIUM AUTOMOBILES



55 UBI ROAD 1, SINGAPORE 408699 TEL: 6366 2323 FAX: 6841 1183

EMAIL: NORA.KHAI@PREMIUMAUTO.COM.SG / CLAIMS@PREMIUMAUTO.COM.SG

**ESTIMATE** : ACCIDENT REPAIRS

 WORKSHOP
 : UBI ROAD 1

 CONTACT NO
 : 6366 2323

 FAX NO
 : 6841 1183

REFERENCE : PA/OD/0069/2022/JT

DATE : 26-Jan-22 WIP : 65022

VEHICLE IN WORKSHOP. KINDLY ARRANGE FOR SURVEY ON 28/1/22

# AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD

78 SHENTON WAY #07-16 AIG BUILDING SINGAPORE 079120

Attn: Motor Claims Dept

Tel: 6880 4602 - Fax: 6880 4838

OWNER'S NAME : MR TAY LIAN CHEOK

ADDRESS : 48 CARPMAEL ROAD

#01-10

SINGAPORE 429974

**TELEPHONE** : HP +65 96900713 **TYPE OF CLAIM** : OWN DAMAGE CLAIM

POLICY NO : 7210155734 VEHICLE NO : SKN 3300 K

MODEL CODE : AUDI A5 SB 2.0 TFSI

MODEL YEAR : 28/12/2021 ENGINE NO : DEM 034635

CHASSIS NO : WAUZZZF56NA002936

MILEAGE : DATE IN : -

ESTIMATED BY : JOHNNY BOO / ALLAN WU

ACCIDENT DATE : 25-Jan-22

PLACE OF ACCIDENT : ALONG NICOLL HIGHWAY





EMAIL: NORA.KHAI@PREMIUMAUTO.COM.SG / CLAIMS@PREMIUMAUTO.COM.SG

# ESTIMATED LABOUR CHARGES FOR ACCIDENT VEHICLE SKN 3300 K

S/N	NATURE OF JOBS			ESTIMATED CHARGES	SURVEYOR'S RECOMMENDATIONS
	TO REMOVE, CHECK AND TRANSFER FRONT WIRE HARNESS FOR HEADLIGHTS, HORNS, OUTSIDE TEMPERATURE	S/N	_	480.00	
1	SENSOR, HEADLIGHT WASHER ASSY AND FRONT PARKING AID.	5/IN	>	480.00	
2	TO REMOVE AND TRANSFER LHS HEADLIGHT'S CONTROL UNIT AND POWER MODULE.	S/N	\$	400.00	250
3	TO REMOVE AND REINSTALL LHS FRONT DOOR PANEL TRIM. TO REMOVE AND REINSTALL LHS MIRROR ASSY TO FACILITATE RESPRAY OF LHS FRONT DOOR.	S/N	\$	280.00	
4	TO REMOVE AND RENEW AIRCON CONDENSER, CHARGE AIR COOLER AND RADIATOR. CHECK ELECTRICAL FANS AND CONTROL UNIT. PRESSURISE COOLING SYSTEM, VACUUM AND REGAS.	S/N	\$	2,200.00	7
5	TO RENEW LHS FRONT FENDER INNER AIRCON PIPE TO CUT OFF POINT.	S/N	\$	280.00	
	SUB TOTAL LABOUR CHARGES	:	\$	3,640.00	





EMAIL: NORA.KHAI@PREMIUMAUTO.COM.SG / CLAIMS@PREMIUMAUTO.COM.SG

# ESTIMATED LABOUR CHARGES FOR ACCIDENT VEHICLE SKN 3300 K

S/N	NATURE OF JOBS		ESTIMATED CHARGES	SURVEYOR'S RECOMMENDATIONS
6	TO DISMANTLE AND RENEW FRONT BUMPER, BONNET, LHS FRONT FENDER AND BOTH HEADLIGHTS. TO RENEW FRONT LOCK CARRIER AND ALIGN TO POSITION. RE-ORGANIZE CRASH MANAGEMENT COMPONENTS. REINSTALL ALL PARTS REMOVED.		\$ 5,600.80	1000 (Without lock Corner) 2250 (With lock Corner)
7	TO RESPRAY FRONT BUMPER, BONNET, LHS FRONT FENDER AND LHS FRONT DOOR.		\$ 4,000.00	2200
8	TO TOW BACK THE VEHICLE FROM ACCIDENT SCENE.	S/N	\$ 280.00	+
9	TO CARRY OUT PRE WHEEL ALIGNMENT.	S/N	\$ 280.00	
10	TO CARRY OUT PRE/POST DIAGNOSTIC CHECK.	S/N	\$ 384.00	152
	TOTAL LABOUR CHARGES	:	\$ 14,184.00	





EMAIL: NORA.KHAI@PREMIUMAUTO.COM.SG / CLAIMS@PREMIUMAUTO.COM.SG

# MATERIAL LIST FOR ACCIDENT VEHICLE REGN NO. SKN 3300 K

#### **DAMAGED PARTS & PRICES**

S/N	PARTS DESCRIPTION	QTY		S/NETT REMARKS
1	FRONT BUMPER Distoded.	1	\$	2,493.00
2	FRONT BUMPER SECURING STRIP 7 istal	2	\$	79.00
3	FRONT BUMPER GRILLE - CENTER	1	\$	219.00 🗡
4	FRONT BUMPER CLOSING ELEMENT - LOWER CENTER	1	\$	293.00 ?
5	FRONT BUMPER AIR GUIDE - LH / RH 7	1	\$	72.00
6	FRONT BUMPER CLOSING ELEMENT 7	1	\$	293.00
7	FRONT BUMPER AIR GUIDE GRILLE - LH	1	\$	151.00
8	FRONT BUMPER TRIM - LH	1	\$	54.00 <del>/</del>
9	RADIATOR TRIM - CENTER	1	5	127.00 7
10	RADIATOR GRILLE ?	1	\$	1,881.00 ?
11	RADIATOR BRACKET	1	\$	19.00
12	RADIATOR GRILLE COVER CAP >4 ~	1	\$	141.00 🗡
13	FRONT BUMPER FOAM FILLER PIECE ?	1	\$	163.00
14	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT BEAM ?	1	\$	899.00 ?
15	FRONT BUMPER GUIDE SECTION - LH Deg d	1	\$	41.00
16	FRONT BUMPER BRACKET - LH	1	\$	254.00
17	FRONT BUMPER TOP COVER > ~ ~	1	\$	143.00 +
18	CAUTION STICKER Z	1	\$	16.00 🖈
19	AIR COND STICKER Mm	1	\$	9.00 <
20	FRONT BUMPER LOCK CARRIER BRACKET ?	1	\$	154.00 .
	SUB TOTAL SPARE PARTS	:	\$	7,501.00

ALL CHARGES ARE NOT INCLUSIVE OF GST





EMAIL: NORA.KHAI@PREMIUMAUTO.COM.SG / CLAIMS@PREMIUMAUTO.COM.SG

# MATERIAL LIST FOR ACCIDENT VEHICLE REGN NO. SKN 3300 K

#### DAMAGED PARTS & PRICES

5/N	PARTS DESCRIPTION	QTY		S/NETT REMARKS
21	FRONT BUMPER SUPPORT - LH / RH	2	\$	64.00
22	POP RIVET 7	4	\$	4.00
23	HORN - LH	1	\$	134.00
24	HORN SUPPORT - LH	1	\$	33.00
25	FRONT PARKING AID SENSOR - INNER / OUTER Missing	2	\$	488.00 244
26	FRONT PARKING AID SENSOR SEAL RING MC	4	5	10.00
27	FRONT BUMPER WIRING SET	1	\$	449.00 7
28	FRONT FENDER - LH Devid	1	\$	1,189.00
29	FRONT FENDER ATTACHMENT PARTS M.	1	\$	55.00 t.
30	FRONT FENDER CLOSING ELEMENT - LH 2 2	1	\$	83.00 /
31	FRONT FENDER BRACKET - LH	1	\$	41.00
32	POP RIVET ~~	5	\$	19.00
3	FRONT FENDER BRACKET CENTER - LH	1	\$	55.00
34	FRONT FENDER BRACKET END - LH ~~~	1	\$	40.00 +.
35	FRONT FENDER BRACE - LH	1	\$	132.00 ?
36	FRONT FENDER CLOSING ELEMENT - LH	1	\$	37.00
37	FRONT WHEEL HOUSING LINER - LH Dell	1	\$	299.00
38	FRONT WHEEL HOUSING LINER ATTACHMENT PARTS	1	\$	176.00 +
39	FRONT WHEEL SPOILER - LH 7	1	\$	82.00 7
40	FRONT WHEEL SPOILER LOWER - LH	1	\$	39.00
	SUB TOTAL SPARE PARTS	:	\$	3,429.00

ALL CHARGES ARE NOT INCLUSIVE OF GST





55 UBI ROAD 1, SINGAPORE 408699 TEL: 6366 2323 FAX: 6841 1183 EMAIL: NORA.KHAI@PREMIUMAUTO.COM.SG / CLAIMS@PREMIUMAUTO.COM.SG

# MATERIAL LIST FOR ACCIDENT VEHICLE REGN NO. SKN 3300 K

# DAMAGED PARTS & PRICES

5/N	PARTS DESCRIPTION	QTY	S/NETT	REMARKS
41	FRONT TRIM BRACKET - LH	1	\$ 27.00	
42	STONE CHIP GUARD - LH	1	\$ 57.00 <	
43	FRONT FENDER CHROME TRIM - LH	1	\$ 171.00 -	
44	BONNET Regis	1	\$ 3,491.00	
45	BONNET ATTACHMENT PARTS New	1	\$ 128.00 +	
46	BONNET IMPACT PROTECTION - CENTER / LH / RH	3	\$ 93.00 +	
47	BONNET STRIKER - LH	1	\$ 56.00 -	
48	BONNET LOCK	1	\$ 228.00 £	
49	BONNET BOWDEN CABLE CENTER - INNER / OUTER	2	\$ 128.00 t	
50	BONNET RELEASE CABLE COVER	1	\$ 11.00	
51	FRONT FENDER LEDGE COVER - LONG	1	\$ 40.00 7	
52	FRONT FENDER LEDGE COVER - SHORT - LH	1	\$ 18.00	
53	HEADLAMPS COVER - LH	1	\$ 49.00	
54	HEADLIGHT MATRIX BEAM - LH Could	1	\$ 8,172.00	
55	HEADLIGHT HOSE ~~	1	\$ 42.00 -	
56	SPACER ?	3	\$ 136.00	
57	LIFT CYLINDER - LH 2	1	\$ 217.00	
58	LIFT CYLINDER BRACKET - LH	1	\$ 17.00 7	
59	LIFT CYLINDER CORRUGATED PIPE - LH	1	\$ 107.00	*
60	LOCK CARRIER 7	1	\$ 1,127.00	
	SUB TOTAL SPARE PARTS		\$ 14,315.00	

ALL CHARGES ARE NOT INCLUSIVE OF GST



# **PREMIUM** AUTOMOBILES



55 UBI ROAD 1, SINGAPORE 408699 TEL: 6366 2323 FAX: 6841 1183

EMAIL: NORA.KHAI@PREMIUMAUTO.COM.SG / CLAIMS@PREMIUMAUTO.COM.SG

# MATERIAL LIST FOR ACCIDENT VEHICLE REGN NO. SKN 3300 K

### DAMAGED PARTS & PRICES

S/N	PARTS DESCRIPTION	QTY		S/NETT REMARK
61	LOCK CARRIER SUPPORT - LH	1	\$	43.00
62	CHARGE AIR COOLER	1	\$	654.00 X
63	PRESSURE PIPE	1	\$	496.00 7
64	A/C CONDENSER NU ~	1	5	683.00
65	REFRIGERANT LINE Bert	1	\$	186.00
66	REFRIGERANT LINE GENT	1	\$	381.00
67	REFRIGERANT LINE SUF	1	\$	277.00
68	REFRIGERANT PIPE 7	1	\$	585.00 7
69	REFRIGERANT PIPE BRACKET	1	\$	9.00 ?
70	OUTSIDE TEMPERATURE SENSOR BRACKET	1	\$	21.00 ?
71	RADIATOR 7	1	\$	699.00 +
72	RADIATOR FAN RING	1	\$	277.00
73	RADIATOR FAN CONTROL UNIT	1	\$	2,012.00 🗜
74	RADIATOR COOLANT	6	\$	282.00
75	RADIATOR AIR GUIDE OUTER - LH 7	1	\$	36.00 ?
76	RADIATOR AIR GUIDE INNER - LH	1	\$	19.00 ?
77	RADIATOR AIR GUIDE - UPPER	1	\$	19.00 ?
78	RADIATOR AIR GUIDE - LOWER	1	\$	25.00
79	NOISE INSULATION ?	1	\$	640.00
80	Chrone trin	1	\$	171.00
	SUB TOTAL SPARE PARTS	:	\$	7,515.00

ALL CHARGES ARE NOT INCLUSIVE OF GST



# **PREMIUM** AUTOMOBILES



55 UBI ROAD 1, SINGAPORE 408699 TEL: 6366 2323 FAX: 6841 1183

EMAIL: NORA.KHAI@PREMIUMAUTO.COM.SG / CLAIMS@PREMIUMAUTO.COM.SG

# MATERIAL LIST FOR ACCIDENT VEHICLE REGN NO. SKN 3300 K

# **DAMAGED PARTS & PRICES**

S/N	PA	ARTS DESCRIPTION		QTY	S/NETT	REMARKS
81	FRONT WINDOW SLO	OT SEAL TRIM STRIP - LH	Hen	1	\$ 446.00	
82	FRONT NO PLATE	?		S/N	\$ 100.00	
83	SUNDRIES	?			\$ 500.00	
	TOTAL SPARE PA	ARTS		:	\$ 33,806.00	
	TOTAL LABOUR	CHARGES		:	\$ 14,184.00	
	GRAND TOTAL			:	\$ 47,990.00	

ALL CHARGES ARE NOT INCLUSIVE OF GST

LEGEND: REMARKS (OK) = APPROVED, REMARKS (X) = NOT APROVED

SPARE PARTS ARE SPECIAL NETT.

# \* PREMIUM AUTOMOBILES



55 UBI ROAD 1. SINGAPORE 408699 TEL: 6366 2323 FAX: 6841 1183

EMAIL: NORA.KHAI@PREMIUMAUTO.COM.SG / CLAIMS@PREMIUMAUTO.COM.SG

NAME

SURVEYED DATE AUTHORISED DATE

EXCESS COST

LIABILITY

REMARKS

Adrian Ly
28/01/22

Not Arthorised, 10 Days (Without lock Carrier).

PLEASE NOTE

THIS ESTIMATE IS BASED ON VISUAL INSPECTION OF THE AFFECTED VEHICLE. SHOULD WE REQUIRE FURTHER LABOUR CHARGES AND SPARE PARTS IN THE PROGRESS OF REPAIR, WE SHALL INFORM YOU ACCORDINGLY. FOR INSPECTION OF VEHICLE, PLEASE REFER TO MS. NORAH KHAI AT TEL: 6768 9828 / 6768 9911 FOR

APPOINTMENT.

YOURS FAITHFULLY, PREMIUM AUTOMOBILES PTE LTD

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

10HNNY BOO BODY REPAIR MANAGER

ALLAN WU CLAIMS CONSULTANT

# > Back to OneMotoring

Enquire	PARF/COE	Rebate	for Registered	Vehicle
---------	----------	--------	----------------	---------

Vehicle Owner Particulars	
Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC
Owner ID: Vehicle Details	364F
Vehicle No.:	SKN3300K
Vehicle to be Exported:	No
Intended Deregistration Date:	31 Jan 2022
Vehicle Make:	AUDI
Vehicle Model:	A5 SPORTBACK 2.0 TFSI S TRONIC (110 KW)
Primary Colour:	White
Manufacturing Year:	2021
Engine No.:	DEM034635
Chassis No.:	WAUZZZF56NA002936
Maximum Power Output:	110.0 kW (147 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$36,619.00
Original Registration Date:	28 Dec 2021
First Registration Date:	28 Dec 2021
Transfer Cour ::	0
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$43,267.00
PARF Eligibility:	Yes
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	27 Dec 2031
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details	\$32,450.00
COE Expiry Date:	27 Dec 2031
COE Category:	B - Car above 1600cc or 97kW (130bhp)
COE Period(Years):	10
QP Paid:	\$80,989.00
COE Rabate Amount:	\$80,227.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$112,677.00
The information contained baroin is correct as at 21 Jan 2022	

The information contained herein is correct as at 31 Jan 2022

ОК

## SGCARMART.COM

Login Sign up

Used Cars

Rental Cars

Sell My Car

Directory

**Products** 

Insurance

Articles

Forum

Resources



# New Audi A5 Cars for Sale (3 vehicles)



# Audi A5 Coupe Mild Hybrid



2.J TFSI S tronic (A)

Promotion available

Premium Automobiles

\$252,100 \$22,800 /yr ?

\* 16.1km/L | 148bhp | 7-speed (A) S tronic

Germany

Rate it!

Audi - Welcome the Year of the Tiger with auspicious deals across the Audi range. Book your dream Audi now at audisale.sg.

PROMOTION

#### Audi A5 Cabriolet Mild Hybrid



2.0 TFSI S tronic Advanced (A)

Promotion available

Premium Automobiles

• 14.9km/L | 188bhp | 7-speed (A) S tronic

Germany

Rate it!

Car Model

Price

\$311,428 \$27,600 /yr ?

✓ results/page

There are 10 Past New Audi A5 Cars for Sale no longer being sold by local distributors View all past New Audi A5 Cars for Sale cars



Audi A5 Spr tback (2017-2020)



Audi A5 Cabriolet (2017-2020)



Audi A5 Coupe (2017-2020)



Audi A5 Cabriolet (2012-2017)



(2012-2016)

Home New Cars Used Cars Rental Cars Sell My Car Directory Products Insurance Article Forum Resources

sgCarMart is the number one car site for buying Singapore cars, including new cars, parallel import cars & used cars. View all new cars, such as Toyota, Honda, Nissan, Volkswagen, Mitsubishi & BMW. We have new car dealers comprising parallel importers, authorised car distributors, and used car dealers. Find new car pricelists, new car launches, new car promotions, new car reviews, latest car news & car advice. Also join our car discussion and forum discussion for car reviews, motoring news & motoring guides. Visit our partner sites who have job openings for Singapore jobs, Singapore classifieds, mover and real estate.

All prices and other information displayed on sgCarMart.com are gathered from sources and based on algorithms that are believed by sgCarMart.com to be reliable, but no assurance can be given that this information is accurate, complete or current. sgCarMart.com does not assume any responsibility for errors or omissions or warrant the accuracy of this information.

v sgCarMart.com